 ???? | DOOR FURNITURE
Door
Furniture
What’s inside
• Door Handles
• Letter Plates
• Pull Handles
• Escutcheons & Cylinder Pulls

• 40mm handle width
• Complete with bolt through fixings (For 44mm doors)
• Additional fixing packs for thicker doors and secret fix available
FOR BACK TO BACK HANDLES, PURCHASE X2 HANDLES
AND A FIXING PACK
*3 x Fixings needed for these lengths
SOX 316 Stainless Steel OFFSET Pull Handles
• 32mm Diameter
• Offset 45o
• Complete with bolt through fixings (For 44mm doors)
• Additional fixing packs for thicker doors and secret fix available
FOR BACK TO BACK HANDLES, PURCHASE X2 HANDLES
AND A FIXING PACK (ABOVE)
*3 x Fixings needed for these lengths
Code Length Price
SOX316-ST-400-SS 400mm £30.70**
SOX316-ST-600-SS 600mm £38.26
SOX316-ST-800-SS 800mm £39.28**
SOX316-ST-1000-SS 1000mm £43.35**
SOX316-ST-1200-SS 1200mm £46.98**
SOX316-ST-1400-SS 1400mm* £64.82
SOX316-ST-1600-SS 1600mm* £63.84**
SOX316-ST-1800-SS 1800mm* £76.05
SOX-2BB-KIT Back to Back Fixing Kit (400-1200) £8.88
SOX-2SI-KIT Single Fixing Kit (400-1200) £9.23
SOX-3BB-KIT Back to Back Fixing Kit (1400-1800) £13.98
SOX-3SI-KIT Single Fixing Kit (1400-1800) £14.68
SOX-SF-KIT Secret Fixings (Priced each) £1.97
SOX-2BB-KIT Back to Back Fixing Kit (400-1200) £8.88
SOX-2SI-KIT Single Fixing Kit (400-1200) £9.23
SOX-3BB-KIT Back to Back Fixing Kit (1400-1800) £13.98
SOX-3SI-KIT Single Fixing Kit (1400-1800) £14.68
SOX-SF-KIT Secret Fixings (Priced each) £1.97
SOX-2BB-KIT Back to Back Fixing Kit (400-1200) £8.88
SOX-2SI-KIT Single Fixing Kit (400-1200) £9.23
SOX-3BB-KIT Back to Back Fixing Kit (1400-1800) £13.98
SOX-3SI-KIT Single Fixing Kit (1400-1800) £14.68
SOX-SF-KIT Secret Fixings (Priced each) £1.97
Code Length Price
SOX316-FL-400-SS 400mm £31.61**
SOX316-FL-600-SS 600mm £37.93**
SOX316-FL-800-SS 800mm £47.67
SOX316-FL-1000-SS 1000mm £53.65
SOX316-FL-1200-SS 1200mm £55.09**
SOX316-FL-1400-SS 1400mm* £79.23
SOX316-FL-1600-SS 1600mm* £77.67**
SOX316-FL-1800-SS 1800mm* £86.88**
Code Length Price
SOX316-OF-400-SS 400mm £34.14**
SOX316-OF-600-SS 600mm £37.82**
SOX316-OF-800-SS 800mm £40.88**
SOX316-OF-1000-SS 1000mm £43.93**
SOX316-OF-1200-SS 1200mm £47.11**
SOX316-ST-1400-SS 1400mm* £64.82
SOX316-OF-1600-SS 1600mm* £64.02**
SOX316-OF-1800-SS 1800mm* £69.02**
ADDITIONAL FIXINGS
for Back to Back and 56mm+ doors
ADDITIONAL FIXINGS
for Back to Back and 56mm+ doors

SOX 316 Matte Black INLINE Pull Handles
• 32mm Diameter
• Complete with bolt through fixings (For 44mm doors)
• Additional fixing packs for thicker doors and secret fix available
FOR BACK TO BACK HANDLES, PURCHASE X2 HANDLES
AND A FIXING PACK
*3 x Fixings needed for these lengths
SOX 316 Matte Black FLAT Pull Handles
• 40mm handle width
• Complete with bolt through fixings (For 44mm doors)
• Additional fixing packs for thicker doors and secret fix available
FOR BACK TO BACK HANDLES, PURCHASE X2 HANDLES
AND A FIXING PACK
*3 x Fixings needed for these lengths
Code Length Price
SOX316-ST-400-MB 400mm £39.91**
SOX316-ST-600-MB 600mm £46.25**
SOX316-ST-800-MB 800mm £51.07**
SOX316-ST-1000-MB 1000mm £56.37**
SOX316-ST-1200-MB 1200mm £61.07**
SOX316-ST-1400-MB 1400mm* £77.95**
SOX316-ST-1600-MB 1600mm* £83.00**
SOX316-ST-1800-MB 1800mm* £90.53**
Code Length Price
SOX316-FL-400-MB 400mm £41.11**
SOX316-FL-600-MB 600mm £49.32**
SOX316-FL-800-MB 800mm £56.81**
SOX316-FL-1000-MB 1000mm £63.86**
SOX316-FL-1200-MB 1200mm £71.61**
SOX316-FL-1400-MB 1400mm* £95.54**
SOX316-FL-1600-MB 1600mm* £100.96**
SOX316-FL-1800-MB 1800mm* £112.95**
Code Length Price
SOX316-OF-400-MB 400mm £44.39**
SOX316-OF-600-MB 600mm £49.18**
SOX316-OF-800-MB 800mm £53.14**
SOX316-OF-1000-MB 1000mm £57.11**
SOX316-OF-1200-MB 1200mm £61.25**
SOX316-ST-1400-MB 1400mm* £77.95**
SOX316-OF-1600-MB 1600mm* £83.23**
SOX316-OF-1800-MB 1800mm* £89.81**
SECRET FIX
SECRET FIX
SECRET FIX
BACK 2 BACK

• Size: 300mm x 227mm
• Depth: 85mm
SOX 316 ‘V’ Handle
• V shaped handle, for a
	 sleek aesthetic appearance
• A choice of fixing packs
	 are available
• Size: 332mm x 163mm
• Depth: 85mm
SOX316D
£42.53
ex VAT
SOX316V
£42.53
ex VAT
SOX316BOW600-BB 600mm Back to Back £64.43
SOX316BOW600-SI 600mm Single Fix £40.94
SOX316BOW990-BB 990mm Back to Back £82.98
SOX316BOW990-SI 990mm Single Fix £51.89
SDH Security Pull & Escutcheons
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SDH-PES External Security Pull £7.76
SDH-IP Internal Pull (inc. screws) £7.80